Divine Mercy Adult Choir Schedule — Spring 2019

Each Mass date we will sing for is listed below, with rehearsals listed underneath.

January

Sunday, January 20™ — 2" Sunday in OT
--Wed, Jan 16th @ 7:15-8:15pm

--Sun, Jan 20th @ 9-10am

Sunday, January 27" - 3" Sunday in OT
--Wed, Jan 23rd @ 7:15-8:15pm
--Sun, Jan 27th @ 9-10am

February

Sunday, February 10" - 5™ Sunday in OT
--Wed, Feb 6th @ 7:15-8:15pm
--Sun, Feb 10th @ 9-10am

Sunday, February 24" — 7" Sunday in OT
--Wed, Feb 20th @ 7:15-8:15pm
--Sun, Feb 24th @ 9-10am

March

Sunday, March 17" - 2" Sunday of Lent
--Wed, March 13th @ 7:15-9pm
--Sun, March 17th @ 9-10am

Sunday, March 24™ - 3" Sunday of Lent
--Wed, March 20" @ 7:15-9pm
--Sun, March 24th @ 9-10am

April

Friday, April 19" — GOOD FRIDAY — 1pm Service
--Wed, April 17" @ 7:15-9pm

--Fri, April 19" @11:30-12:30pm (Rehearsal)

Sunday, April 21°' = EASTER SUNDAY - 10:30am Mass
**Call time 8:30am

Sunday, April 28" — DIVINE MERCY SUNDAY - 3pm Mass
--Wed, April 24" @ 7:15-8:15pm
--Sun, April 28" @ 1:30-2:30pm



May

Sunday, May 5™ — 3" Sunday of Easter, FIRST COMMUNION
--Wed, May 1% @ 7:15-8:15pm

--Sun, May 5™ @9-10am

Sunday, May 19" — 5™ Sunday of Easter, SENIOR MASS
--Wed, May 15" @ 7:15-8:15pm
--Sun, May 19™ @ 9-10am

June

Sunday, June 9" — PENTECOST SUNDAY
--Wed, June 5th @ 7:15-8:15pm

--Sun, Jun 9" @ 9-10am



